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General information about company

Scrip code 538795

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE185C01017

Name of the company

SHREE AJIT PULP AND PAPER LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular es/nNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? Yes Yes Yes Yes
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe‘ither theALlsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 g No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.24
As on the end of previous st quarter 100 0.24
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.26
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.2
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.12
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholdi 2% of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully o . No. Of shares | Total nos. areholding as a 7o 01| class of securities (IX)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of aid u Partly paid- underlyin. shares held total no. of shares
€0TY | shareholder shareholders [ P'¢ P up equity ying _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights | a]
@ equity shares Depository (VID) = (1V) otal as a
I (1) held (IV) shares held Receipts (VI) | +(V)+ (V1) SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a Ta % of
V) a % of (A+B+C2) L S Tl [ (asBic)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 6 3044550 2253272 5297822 59.34 3044550 3044550 [ 56.84
Group
(B) Public 2587 2312150 1317861 3630011 40.66 2312150 2312150 | 43.16
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 2593 5356700 3571133 8927833 100 5356700 5356700 [ 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , | Number of Shares
No. Of as a % assumin, i pledged or izati
No. Of Shares ming [ Locked in therwi Sub-categorization of shares
No. of . full conversion | shares (XI1) | ©TW!se
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . of convertible .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding o, (X11D) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
I) . Outstanding . percentage of A .
1D convertible securities . sa As a % | dematerialized
" Warrants diluted share % of sa 7
securities . and No. Of . - 00 ftotal | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
(X) (Xi) Warrants capital) XI)= | No. | total [ No. [ 1 'O u u u
Xi) () (VIHX) As a @) | Shares | (@) Shares category | category | category
a % of (A+B+C2) neld held @ (ii) (ii)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 59.34 5297822
Group
(B) Public 40.66 3531811 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 8829633 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of Na(;;iolf fully Partly No. Of shares :}?;raelsn}(:; d % of total no. of
Category & Name of : paic up paid-up underlying > shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . : (Vi) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, a%o
(111) shares held | G 1 eld | Recei o | OV 1957y v A Total
av) shares he eceipts (VI) R 57) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class A
V) % of (A+B+C2) x > [Total | Voting
egy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu | - 3044550 | 2253272 5297822 | 59.34 3044550 3044550 | 56.84
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 6 3044550 2253272 5297822 59.34 3044550 3044550 56.84
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
]‘me‘“cr and 6 3044550 | 2253272 5297822 |59.34 3044550 3044550 | 56.84
romoter Group
(A)=(A)DHA)
(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
)] Institutions (Domestic)
. NBFCs registered
(i) with RBI 1 0 66 66 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B)(1) 1 0 66 66 0 0 0 0
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Investor Education
) and Protection Fund | 1 203845 0 203845 2.28 203845 203845 | 3.81
(IEPF)
Resident Individuals
@ holding nominal 2373 674410 | 268114 942524 | 10.56 674410 674410 | 12.59
share capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(0 holding nominal 10 1319304 | 882765 2202069 | 24.67 1319304 1319304 | 24.63
share capital in excess
of Rs. 2 lakhs
@ Non Resident Indians | 5o 50723 | 33702 84425 | 0.5 50723 50723 [ 095
(NRIs)
[0)] Bodies Corporate 34 16827 19508 36335 0.41 16827 16827 0.31
(m) Any Other (specify) | 109 47041 113706 160747 1.8 47041 47041 0.88
Sub-Total (B)(4) 2586 2312150 1317795 3629945 40.66 2312150 2312150 43.16
Total Public
Shareholding (B)
2587 2312150 1317861 3630011 40.66 2312150 2312150 43.16
=B)()*+(B)2)+
B)3)HB)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+B+C2) 2593 5356700 3571133 8927833 100 5356700 5356700 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 2593 5356700 3571133 8927833 100 5356700 5356700 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as a Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full | Number of pledged or o
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
. . shares (XII) Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding [ convertible encumbered | g uity shares
Sr Underlying Underlying [ convertible securities (as a (XIII) hgild iyn
’ Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa®% | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
(a) (VIDHX) As a % @) Shares (@) | Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) ) (i) (ii)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 59.34 5297822
f‘lu)b'T‘)ml &) 59.34 5297822
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
59.34 5297822
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@) Institutions (Domestic)
(i) 0 66 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0 66 0 0 0
1
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
® 2.28 203845 0 0 0
(g) 10.56 847824 0 0 0
(h) 24.67 2202069 0 0 0
(i) 0.95 80925 0 0 0
() 0.41 36335 0 0 0
(m) 1.8 160747 0 0 0
(Sng'TOtal ®) 40.66 3531745 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 40.66 3531811 0 0 0
B)Y2+B)3)
+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(ATBH+C2) 100 8829633
Total
(A+B+C) 100 8829633
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Gautam D Shah

Suresh Chimanlal Shah

Varun Shah

Bela G Shah

Sunita S Shah

Devashri Gautam Shah

PAN (1)

AHPPS9333L

AACPS1939E

BTAPS7274]

AVOPS9509B

AACPS1940D

BTAPS6857B

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

1064750

858960

427700

387540

184200

121400

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

784652

640894

315133

285359

138301

88933

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

1849402

1499854

742833

672899

322501

210333

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

20.72

16.8

Number of Voting

Rights held in each cl

ass of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1064750

858960

427700

387540

184200

121400

Class eg:y

Total

1064750

858960

427700

387540

184200

121400

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

19.88

16.04

7.98

7.23

3.44

2.27

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

20.72

16.8

8.32

7.54

3.61

2.36

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1849402

1499854

742833

672899

322501

210333

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Promoter Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Promoter Promoter Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3044550

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

2253272

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

5297822

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

59.34

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

3044550

Class eg:y

Total

3044550

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

56.84

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

59.34

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5297822

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

file:///C:/Users/shanoo/Desktop/SHP.html

24-04-2024



Page 11 of 16

file:///C:/Users/shanoo/Desktop/SHP.html 24-04-2024



Page 12 of 16

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Bharat Mafatlal Shah

Mahesh H Shah

Mayur J Shah

Ritu Garg

Swetal M Shah

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

BAEPS7183M

ACXPS5921M

AGSPS2330R

ADPPG1268A

AWQPS3396D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

229900

183232

488627

55000

203569

1160328

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

153500

128329

328897

36666

136333

783725

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

383400

311561

817524

91666

339902

1944053

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.49

1.03

21.78

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

229900

183232

488627

55000

203569

1160328

Class eg:y

Total

229900

183232

488627

55000

203569

1160328

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.29

3.42

9.12

1.03

3.8

21.66

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

3.49

9.16

1.03

3.81

21.78

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

229900

183232

488627

55000

203569

1160328

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0
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Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0 0 0
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

HUF

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

[’}

106

109

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

286

46755

47041

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

2009

39153

72544

113706

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

2295

85908

72544

160747

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.03

0.81

1.8

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

286

46755

47041

Class eg:y

Total

286

46755

47041

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.87

0.88

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.8

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

286

85908

72544

158738

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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