General information about company							
Scrip code	538795						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE185C01017						
Name of the company	SHREE AJIT PULP AND PAPER LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2024						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?		No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

Table VI - Statement	Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits								
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)							
As on shareholding date	100	0.24							
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.24							
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.26							
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.2							
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.12							

			Table 1	I - Summar	y Statement h	olding of spe	ecified securities					
	Category of		No. of fully	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights class of securities (IX)			neld in each	
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)	(calculated as per	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a	
(1)	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	3044550	2253272		5297822	59.34	3044550		3044550	56.84	
(B)	Public	2587	2312150	1317861		3630011	40.66	2312150		2312150	43.16	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	2593	5356700	3571133		8927833	100	5356700		5356700	100	

			Table	I - Summar	y Statement hol	ding	of speci	ified	securiti	es			
Category	shareholder Outstandin	Shares Underlying Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)		convertible securities	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				59.34					5297822			
(B)	Public				40.66					3531811	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					8829633	0	0	0

	Table II -	- Statement	showing sh	areholding	g pattern of t	the Promot	ter and Promote	r Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of	N. Of t.	Total nos.	Shareholding as a	Number of class of se		g Rights he	ld in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	No. Of shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as
	the Shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern o	f the Promote	r and Promoter	Group		•			•
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	3044550	2253272		5297822	59.34	3044550		3044550	56.84
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	3044550	2253272		5297822	59.34	3044550		3044550	56.84
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	3044550	2253272		5297822	59.34	3044550		3044550	56.84
В	Table III - Statement si	howing shareho	lding pattern	of the Public	shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic))									
(i)	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	0	66		66	0	0		0	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	0	66		66	0	0		0	0
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government /	State Governme	ent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	203845	0		203845	2.28	203845		203845	3.81
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	2373	674410	268114		942524	10.56	674410		674410	12.59
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	10	1319304	882765		2202069	24.67	1319304		1319304	24.63
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	59	50723	33702		84425	0.95	50723		50723	0.95
(1)	Bodies Corporate	34	16827	19508		36335	0.41	16827		16827	0.31
(m)	Any Other (specify)	109	47041	113706		160747	1.8	47041		47041	0.88
Sub-Total (B)(4)		2586	2312150	1317795		3629945	40.66	2312150		2312150	43.16
Total Public Shareholding (B) =(B)(1)+(B)(2)+ (B)(3)+(B)(4)		2587	2312150	1317861		3630011	40.66	2312150		2312150	43.16
С	Table IV - Statement s	howing shareho	lding pattern	of the Non Pr	omoter- Non Pu	blic sharehole	der				
Total (A+B+C2)		2593	5356700	3571133		8927833	100	5356700		5356700	100
Total (A+B+C)		2593	5356700	3571133		8927833	100	5356700		5356700	100

	Ta	ıble II - State	ment showing	shareholding pat	tern	of the P	rom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	o. Of No. of Ur hares Shares Ou nderlying Underlying con	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Loc	nber of ked in es (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (roup					
(1)	Indian											
(a)				59.34					5297822			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				59.34					5297822			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				59.34					5297822			
В	Table III - Star	tement showing	shareholding pa	ttern of the Public sh	areho	lder		l	JI			
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(i)				0					66	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0					66	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (Fe	oreign)										
(3)	Central Gover	nment / State G	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ns										
(f)				2.28					203845	0	0	0
(g)				10.56					847824	0	0	0
(h)				24.67					2202069	0	0	0
(i)				0.95					80925	0	0	0
(1)				0.41					36335	0	0	0
(m)				1.8					160747	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				40.66					3531745	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3) +(B)(4)				40.66					3531811	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder											
Total (A+B+C2)				100					8829633			
Total (A+B+C)				100					8829633			

		Individu	als/Hindu undivide	d Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Gautam D Shah	Suresh Chimanlal Shah	Varun Shah	Bela G Shah	Sunita S Shah	Devashri Gautam Shah
PAN (II)	AHPPS9333L	AACPS1939E	BTAPS7274J	AVOPS9509B	AACPS1940D	BTAPS6857B
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1064750	858960	427700	387540	184200	121400
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	784652	640894	315133	285359	138301	88933
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1849402	1499854	742833	672899	322501	210333
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	20.72	16.8	8.32	7.54	3.61	2.36
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cl	ass of securities (IX)	T	1	T	T
Class eg:X	1064750	858960	427700	387540	184200	121400
Class eg:y	406455	0.500.00	105505	207747	10.400	121100
Total	1064750	858960	427700	387540	184200	121400
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	19.88	16.04	7.98	7.23	3.44	2.27
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	20.72	16.8	8.32	7.54	3.61	2.36
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	Т	T	T	T	T
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares p	pledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII)		1		
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1849402	1499854	742833	672899	322501	210333
Reason for not prov	viding PAN		•	•	•	•
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type						

 Promoter
 Promoter
 Promoter Group
 Promoter
 Promoter
 Promoter Group

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family						
Searial No.							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	Total						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3044550						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	2253272						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5297822						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	59.34						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg:X	3044550						
Class eg:y							
Total	3044550						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	56.84						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	59.34						
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5297822						
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type							

	Individuals - ii. In	dividual sharehol	ders holding nomi	inal share capital i	in excess of Rs. 2 la	ıkhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Bharat Mafatlal Shah	Mahesh H Shah	Mayur J Shah	Ritu Garg	Swetal M Shah	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	BAEPS7183M	ACXPS5921M	AGSPS2330R	ADPPG1268A	AWQPS3396D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	229900	183232	488627	55000	203569	1160328
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	153500	128329	328897	36666	136333	783725
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	383400	311561	817524	91666	339902	1944053
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.29	3.49	9.16	1.03	3.81	21.78
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	229900	183232	488627	55000	203569	1160328
Class eg:y						
Total	229900	183232	488627	55000	203569	1160328
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.29	3.42	9.12	1.03	3.8	21.66
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.29	3.49	9.16	1.03	3.81	21.78
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	1		1	1	
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	229900	183232	488627	55000	203569	1160328
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	_1	1	1		
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization	of shares	-			·	-
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0

 Sub-category (iii)
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

		Any O	ther (specify)	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	HUF	Clearing Members	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back
PAN (II)				Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	2	106	1	109
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	286	46755	0	47041
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	2009	39153	72544	113706
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2295	85908	72544	160747
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.03	0.96	0.81	1.8
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities	(IX)		
Class eg: X	286	46755	0	47041
Class eg:y				
Total	286	46755	0	47041
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.01	0.87	0	0.88
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.03	0.96	0.81	1.8
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	286	85908	72544	158738
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

Sub-categorization	Sub-categorization of shares										
Shareholding (No. of shares) under											
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0							
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0							
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0							